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Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

32.161.80

WHEEL

WHEEL, Handwerkzeug-Set, Silber
0 3cm

012.8x4.8cm

0.4 kg

0.42583 kg

188

24/1

0.3 mx0.3 mx0.35 m
10.21992 kg
8605025699776
820600000000

171



